Table S2 Primers

fus3gauche
fus3G-sphl
fus3D-notl
fus3droit
MKK2A
MKK2B
TLK2-1F
Mk_TLK2-2R
TLK2_Mk-2F
TLK2_Mk-3R
Mk_TLK2-3F
TLK2-4R

MKK2_GF_CH1_for
MKK2_GF_CH1_rev

Mpk2_for
Mpk2_rev
HOG1AML
HOG1AMR
HOG1VML
HOG1VMR
M3K2GF
M3K2GR
M3K2DF
M3K2DR
HOK3GF
HOK3GR
HOK3DF
HOK3DR

TTATTTTGGCGCTCGTTG
ATGCATGCGTTGGATTAGGGAGAGTGGATT
ATGCGGCCGCCCGTTTGTTGGAAGTGGCTTG
GCTGTCGAGGCTTTCACTAA

GGCCCGCAAGGTTAGTCT

CGGTGCATGATGTGGTGT
AACGGTGACACAGCATCGTTAGTAGAGAGG
ctatttaacgaccctgccctgaaccgGGCGGAGCCTTGGTTTTCTCTTTG
CAAAGAGAAAACCAAGGCTCCGCCcggttcagggcagggtcgttaaatag
CAAGCACGGCTCTCCCAAGAATCAATTATcatcgaactggatctcaacagcggtaag
cttaccgctgttgagatccagttcgatgATAATTGATTCTTGGGAGAGCCGTGCTTG
GTTCTAGCGCAAACGCAAGTCAATTTATCC
GTGAGCTCATCAACGACATCGCTGACGACTTTGTCGGTACGTC
GACGTACCGACAAAGTCGTCAGCGATGTCGTTGATGAGCTCAC
CGGCGACGTAACTCGACCT

GCAGGCGAGCATGGTTAT

GTCGACATGTGTGGTTCGGGCAGT
GGGCCCTGTGGCGGGGAAGATAGA
GCGGCCGCCCGATATGGGTGGTCCTG
GTCGACAAAGCTGTTGACGCTTTGC
GATATCTCCATGGTTTTTGGAGCTG
TCTAGATGTGTGGTTGAGGTTGCAC
CTCGAGGTGCGAGCAACAAACAGC
GATATCTCGTGTGCAATCATCCTATCA
GATATCTCATTCCTTTCCTGAAACAGC
TCTAGATCGATCGTATGCCCACTG
CTCGAGCGAAATGGATACCCCTTGG
GATATCTCTCATTCACCACCAACAACAA

10 SI
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